ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Integra®
Pneumatic
Valves, 1" Orifice,
Sampling,
Normally Open
Ideal for high-flow bulk chemical
distribution applications

Omron®  sensor (-OM) on the valve. In addition, order Omron position sensor
indicator (EE-SX770R or EE-SX770A), which are sold separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT 1 CONNECTION SAMPLE PORT CONNECTION PORT 3 CONNECTION OPTIONS
DS16-SU-12F12F 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12F12F-3 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12F12F-6 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12F12F-II 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SU-12F12F-OM 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® Omron position sensor
DS16-SU-12P12F 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12P12F-3 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12P12F-6 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-12P12F-II 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SU-12P12F-OM 3/4" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 3/4" PureBond® pipe Omron position sensor
DS16-SU-16F12F 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16F12F-3 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16F12F-6 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16F12F-II 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SU-16F12F-OM 1" Flaretek® 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® Omron position sensor
DS16-SU-16P12F 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PVDF Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16P12F-3 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16P12F-6 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16P12F-II 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SU-16P12F-OM 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" PureBond® pipe Omron position sensor
DS16-SU-16PF12F 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PVDF Flaretek® nut
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

©2013-2022  Entegris, Inc.   |   All rights reserved.   |    Printed in the USA   |   3220-12225DSA-1222
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PORT 1 CONNECTION SAMPLE PORT CONNECTION PORT 3 CONNECTION OPTIONS
DS16-SU-16PF12F-3 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16PF12F-6 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® CPFA Flaretek® nut
DS16-SU-16PF12F-II 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® PFA FlareLock® II nut
DS16-SU-16PF12F-OM 1" PureBond® pipe 3/4" Flaretek® 1" Flaretek® Omron position sensor